BTATE OF NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVISION	Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78
	P. O. DOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501		RECEIVED
W 8.0.8.	DEOUECT CO	ND ALL OWARLE	
TRANSPORTEN DIS /	REQUEST OR ALLOWABLE FEB 1 6 1982		
AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS O. C. D.			0. C. D
Operator	eum Corporation /		ARTESIA, CIFICE
Address			
Reason(s) for hiling (Check proper be	h St., Artesia, NM 88210	Other (Please explain)	
New Well	Change in Transporter of:		
Aecompletion	OII Dry G	RI I	
Change in Ownership	Casingheod Gas Conde		
I change of ownership give name and address of previous owner			·····
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE		
Godfrey MP Federal	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 7 Pecos Slope-		NM-10893
Location	7_1ecos_510pe-		rederal)
Unit Letter I ; 1	980 Feel From The South Li	ne and <u>660</u> Feet From	TheEast
Line of Section 15 T	comship 7S Range 2	5E , ммри, Cha	Ves Courty
ACCENTION OF TRANSPOL	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL G	15	
None of Authorized Transporter of C		Address (Give address to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent;
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co. Box 159, Artesia, NM 8 Iame of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas [] or Dry Gas [X] Address (Give address to which approximately address to which address to which approximately address to which approximately address to which		88210 oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
Transwestern Pipelin		Box 2521, Houston, TX	
Il well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	The second se	hen Approx 6 weeks
	I 15 78 25e	give commingling order number:	5-5-82
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Hesty, Dill. Rest
Designate Type of Complet	1	X	
Date Specied 1-9-82	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 2-13-82	Total Depth 4450*	P.B.T.D. 4401'
Hovation , (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,		Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
3752.7' GR	Abo	3816'	
Perforations 3816-39	82'		4433'
		D CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	20"	40'	SACKS CEMENT 3 yds Ready Mix
14-3/4"	10-3/4"	850'	700
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	4433'	
EST DATA AND REQUEST F	DR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	1 3944 ! fier recovery of icial volume of load of	l and must be equal to or exceed top all:
HL WELL Date First New Oil Hun To Tanks		ipth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Mothod (Flow, pump, gas l	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
_ength of Twat	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oll-Bbls.	Water-Bbis.	Gas-MCF
		<u> </u>	
AS WELL	It such all these		Gravity of Condensate
Ictual Field, SeptemCF/D	Length of Test 2 hours	Bble. Condensate/MMCF	rtavity of Condensate
173 Terung Merinde (partor, back pr.) Back Pressure	Tubing Freewe (Shut-in) 130	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke SIXe 3/4"
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		OIL CONSERVA	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oli Conservation ivision have been complied with and that the information given yove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED MAY 1 2 1982	
		h Q. Gresset	
nove is time and complete to th	e best of my knowledge and belief.	BY	R. DISTRICT. T
· ·	· · · · ·		
And La Die allett		the state is accurate for allo	compliance with rule inve-
(Signature)		well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.	
Engineering Secretary		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-	
2-15-82		a on new and recompleted wells. With our only Sections 1 II. III. and VI for changes of owner.	
(Daix)		all name or number, or transpos	ater, or other much change of condition at he filed for each pool in multiply
		i - Bussisto Forms C-104 mu Complement wells:	as the fitter for pacific boot of investory

RECEIVED

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

MAY 1 0 1982 O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE May 6, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the _____Yates Petroleum Corp. /

Goodfrey "MP" Federal

15-7S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.

Pecos Slope (Abo)

Well #7-Unit Letter "I"

Pool

Well Unit

Name of purchaser

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

 \mathcal{A} H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

Operator cc: Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe

Lease

Transwestern was made on May 5, 1982

Operator